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Dr. med. Liane Simone Batel

Facharztin far Chirurgie

Languages

DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2025
since 2024
2022-2024
2021-2022
2018-2021
2016-2018
2012-2016

Education
2023

2019

2012
2005-201

Attending physician, Privatklinik Bethanien, Zurich

Practical work, Chirurgie am Kreuzplatz, Zurich

Senior Physician, Hand and Plastic Surgery, Kantonsspital Aarau
Assistant Doctor, Hand and Plastic Surgery, Kantonsspital Aarau
Senior Physician, Surgery, Spital Uster

Assistant doctor, hand and plastic surgery, Kantonsspital Winterthur
Assistant Doctor, Surgery, Stadtspital Triemli, Zurich

FEBHS Hand Surgery

Specialist in surgery, FMH

Doctorate in medicine

Studies, Human Medicine, Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Heidelberg, DE

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

Hand surgery

Contact

Chiasma Chirurgie am Kreuzplatz

Forchstrasse 4

8008 Zurich

044 363 88 88

T +41 44 363 88 88
batel@handchirurgie.ch

www.handchirurgie.ch
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